For Project:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals
Time Intervals
Traffic Report From
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

Volumes - Weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

March 2024

Framingham Earl Road (past pond)
03/04/2024

5 MPH

Instant
01/03/2024

55 MPH on
4,623

through
13/03/2024

Time 5 Day

03/04/2024
19:30:00

7 Day

219
09:00 24
16:00 24

30

200 MPH to
24.06

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

30.0 MPH

194
18
21

Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday Totals

86 103 86
12.9% 14.5% 13.4%
33.5 33.5 33.7

128 112 99
16.8% 12.5% 16.7%
33.9 33.7 33.6

53 667
14.8% 14.4%
33.8 33.7

Framingham Earl Road

(past pond). March 2024

22 5 1 0

35 40 45 50 55 60 MPH

M Vehicle numbers




